
1:30 p.m.

1:25 p.m.

12:15 p.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:10 p.m.

Lunch

WELCOME & INTRODUCTIONS
Mayor Steve Chirico, City of Naperville 

PROJECT BACKGROUND
Kyle Smith, Director of Housing Initiatives, Metropolitan Mayors Caucus

PANEL DISCUSSION 

Mary Ellen Tamasy, Vice President, Community Partners for Affordable Housing 
 
Sarah Flax, Housing and Grants Manager, City of Evanston  

Terri Worman, Associate State Director, Advocacy and Outreach, AARP Illinois

CLOSING REMARKS & NEXT STEPS

ADJOURN

Naperville City Hall 
400 S. Eagle St

Naperville, IL

Agenda
Thursday, August 22, 2019 | 12:00 p.m. to 1:30 p.m.

HOMES FOR A CHANGING REGION | Naperville PANEL


