HOMES FOR A CHANGING REGION | Naperville PANEL

	Agenda
	Thursday, August 22, 2019 12:00 p.m. to 1:30 p.m.
	Naperville City Hall
	400 S. Eagle St Naperville, IL
11:30 a.m.	Lunch
12:00 p.m.	WELCOME & INTRODUCTIONS
	Mayor Steve Chirico, City of Naperville
12:10 p.m.	PROJECT BACKGROUND Kyle Smith, Director of Housing Initiatives, Metropolitan Mayors Caucus
	Kyle Sinth, Director of Housing Initiatives, Metropolitan Mayors Caucus
12:15 p.m.	PANEL DISCUSSION
	Mary Ellen Tamasy, Vice President, Community Partners for Affordable Housing
	Sarah Flax, Housing and Grants Manager, City of Evanston
	Terri Worman, Associate State Director, Advocacy and Outreach, AARP Illinois
1:25 p.m.	CLOSING REMARKS & NEXT STEPS
1:30 p.m.	ADJOURN



Chicago Metropolitan Agency for Planning



Metropolitan Planning Council